Corbett Cup (Club teams of 8)
(KO until 2008, league 1 since)

1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1975 -76
1976 - 77
1977 - 78
1978 - 79
1979 - 80
1980 - 81
1981 - 82
1982 - 83
1983 - 84
1984 - 85
1985 - 86
1986 - 87
1987 - 88
1988 - 89
1989 - 90
1990 - 91
1991 - 92
1992 - 93
1993 - 94
1994 - 95
1995 - 96
1996 - 97
1997 - 98
1998 - 99

Sidcup
Sidcup
Beckenham
Sidcup
Canterbury
Sidcup
Sidcup
Sidcup
West Kent Club
Sidcup
Beckenham
Canterbury
Beckenham
Beckenham
Maidstone
Beckenham
Sidcup

Beckenham
Maidstone
Sidcup

Sidcup
Maidstone
Tunbridge Wells & Counties
Maidstone
West Kent Club
Sidcup

Sidcup
Beckenham
Farnborough
Tunbridge Wells & Counties
Beckenham
Farnborough
Farnborough
Beckenham
West Kent Club
Farnborough
Farnborough
Farnborough
West Kent Club
West Kent Club
Farnborough

Corbett Plate (Club teams of 8)
(KO until 2008, league 2 since)

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Rochester, Chatham & Gillingham
Rochester, Chatham & Gillingham
Bromley B

Farnborough B

Farnborough B

Rochester, Chatham & Gillingham
West Kent

Farnborough B

Chislehurst

Tenterden

Farnborough C

Swanley B

Swanley A

Swanley B

Farnborough B

Farnborough B

Beckenham
Folkestone
Farnborough C
Farnborough B
Tunbridge Wells B
Swanley C
Maidstone A
Farnborough B
Folkestone
Tunbridge Wells B

Mitchell Salver (Club teams of 8)
(league 3 since 2009)

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Kent School of Bridge
Kent School of Bridge
Bromley

No competition

No competition
Chislehurst D
Beckenham D
Tunbridge Wells C
Tunbridge Wells C
Farnborough E

Farnborough C
Hawkhurst
Chislehurst B
Beckenham B
Chislehurst C
Canterbury
Farnborough D
Gravesend
Farnborough D
Bromley North B



1999 - 00 Farnborough
2000 - 01 Farnborough
2001 - 02 Farnborough
2002 - 03 Farnborough
2003 - 04 Farnborough
2004 - 05 Tunbridge Wells
2005 - 06 Maidstone
2006 - 07 Farnborough
2007 - 08 Chislehurst
2009 Chislehurst
2010 Chislehurst
2011 Chislehurst
2012 Chislehurst
2013 Chislehurst
2014 Chislehurst
2015 Chislehurst
2016 Chislehurst
2017 Tunbridge Wells
2018 Tunbridge Wells
2019 Tunbridge Wells



